| 09-18-1995_13:51 503+883+9068 N ⁹ 26457 | ASPEN TITLE & ESCROU COMPANY, INC P. 05 |
|---|---|
| ^{N\$} 26457 | |
| | 에 있는 것 가슴에서 2000년 중 한만에서 한 것 같은 것이다. 그는 것 같은 것 같 |
| | Vol. <u>M96</u> Page <u>31982</u> |
| POWER OF ATTORNEY ATC | Vol <u>M96</u> Page <u>31982</u> state of OREGON |
| | STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. |
| and the second | |
| | Filed for record at request of: |
| To | Aspen Title & Escrow |
| Ţ | on this <u>8th</u> day of October AD 19 96 |
| 2 | at3:44 o'clockP. M. and duly recorde |
| After recording, raturn to (Name, Address, Zip): | in Vol. <u>M96</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page 31982 |
| | Bernetha G. Letsor County Clerk By Kulturn Kosa |
| bre | |
| ····· | Fee, \$10.00 |
| | |
| as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name, pl or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county of K being | THORNTON lace and stead, and for my use and benefit to sell and convey to any pa |
| do hereby make, constitute and appointJAMES-4? as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name, pl or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county ofKlan and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit: The South 78 feet of Lot A in a | |
| do hereby make, constitute and appointJAMES-4? as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name, pl or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county ofKlau and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit: The South 78 feet of Lot 4 in H CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN the C | |
| do hereby make, constitute and appointJAMES - 4? as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name, pl or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county ofKlan and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit: The South 78 feet of Lot 4 in t | |
| do hereby make, constitute and appointJAMES-4?- as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name, pl or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county ofKlau and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit: The South 78 feet of Lot 4 in H CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN the C | |
| do hereby make, constitute and appointJAMES-4?- as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name, pl or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county ofKlau and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit: The South 78 feet of Lot 4 in H CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN the C | |
| do hereby make, constitute and appointJAMES-4? as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name, pl or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county ofKlau and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit: The South 78 feet of Lot 4 in H CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN the C | |
| do hereby make, constitute and appointJAMES-4? as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name, pl or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county ofKlau and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit: The South 78 feet of Lot 4 in H CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN the C | |

.

11

¢

1

| STATE OF ORIGON, County of Las Alasteeles) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before ma on Bazabaa | •••• |
|--|------|
| This instrument was acknowledged before me on DCT BER 3. 199 | 26 |
| | |
| Notary Public for Commence | |
| My commission expires 9/3/99 | |
| | |